

**THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK**  
**PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT**  
 301 West Bagdad  
 Round Rock, Texas. 78664  
 (512) 218-5540

**BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED**  
 BY : PDC  
 DATE : 12/20/2022  
 SHEET: 1 of 1

**BID TABULATION**

<b>CONTRACT :</b>					
Bowman Park Improvement Project 2022					
<b>LOCATION :</b> City Hall Chambers		Myers Concrete Construction		Dig Dug Construction	
<b>DATE:</b> 12/20/2022					

#	ITEM	UNIT	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$28,492.00	\$28,492.00	\$19,832.00	\$19,832.00				
2	Capital Improvement Sign	EA	1	\$1,755.00	\$1,755.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00				
3	SWPP	LS	1	\$2,984.00	\$2,984.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00				
4	Construction Entrance	LS	1	\$4,388.00	\$4,388.00	\$2,057.00	\$2,057.00				
5	Temporary Concrete Washout	LS	1	\$2,633.00	\$2,633.00	\$1,621.00	\$1,621.00				
6	Silt Fence	LF	1437	\$5.00	\$7,185.00	\$7.35	\$10,561.95				
7	Tree Protection	LS	1	\$6,143.00	\$6,143.00	\$40,119.00	\$40,119.00				
8	Demo & Haul	LS	1	\$6,065.00	\$6,065.00	\$16,004.00	\$16,004.00				
9	Pedestrian Conc. (using existing border)	LF	5841	\$12.00	\$70,092.00	\$9.77	\$57,066.57				
10	Pedestrian Concrete	LF	10849	\$11.00	\$119,339.00	\$9.52	\$103,282.48				
11	Trash Cans	EA	3	\$2,067.00	\$6,201.00	\$1,256.00	\$3,768.00				
12	Benches	EA	2	\$3,495.00	\$6,990.00	\$2,357.50	\$4,715.00				
13	Vehicular Gate	EA	1	\$9,653.00	\$9,653.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00				
14	Scrape and Seed	SF	39200	\$1.00	\$39,200.00	\$0.24	\$9,408.00				
15	Revegetate disturbed areas (Bermuda)	LS	1	\$22,816.00	\$22,816.00	\$17,509.00	\$17,509.00				
<b>TOTAL BASE BID:</b>					<b>\$333,936.00</b>		<b>\$306,544.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>
A-1	Custom Quarry Block Fence	EA	7	\$4,790.00	\$33,530.00	\$3,120.00	\$21,840.00				
A-2	Quarry Blocks	EA	8	\$519.00	\$4,152.00	\$585.88	\$4,687.04				
A-3	Landscape Irrigation System	LS	1	\$35,101.00	\$35,101.00	\$47,040.00	\$47,040.00				
A-4	2-4" Gravel	SF	1896	\$6.00	\$11,376.00	\$4.00	\$7,584.00				
A-5	Landscape Edger	LF	667	\$10.00	\$6,670.00	\$8.00	\$5,336.00				
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #1:</b>					<b>\$90,829.00</b>		<b>\$86,487.04</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>TOTAL (ALL BIDS):</b>					<b>\$424,765.00</b>		<b>\$393,031.04</b>				

Indicates discrepancy between unit price and unit price